Connectors

10

11

12

13

14

15

Horizontal
3) ON THE OTHER HAND
5) HOWEVER
8) OR
9) SINCE
11) UNTIL
14) UNLESS
15) WHEN
17) INSTEAD OF

16

17

Vertical

1) BUT

2) BEFORE

3) AFTER

4) IN CASE

6) AND

7) DESPITE
10) IN ORDER TO
12) AS SOON AS
13) THEREFORE
16) WHETHER




SOLUTION

TIRIA|P|A|R|T|E

A(MIE|INJO|C|H]|E

DIA|QIUJA|IN|D|O

L

NJO|A|[C|H]E

NIV|IE|[C|E]|D

PIE|R]|O

QlulAa|N]|D]|O




